
1ST Name Les 1ST Name Stephen

Last Name Francis Last Name Maphike

Postal Address Unit 2, Tambotie Complex, 93 Forest Str, Willowpark Manor, Pretoria Postal Address 340 Bakenkloof Str, Pta North, 0182

Work Tel No Work Tel No 0123521215

Home Tel No Home Tel No

Fax No Fax No

Cell No 0714511690 Cell No 0726236099

E-mail address Les.Francis@dpw.gov.za E-mail address stephenm@opsc.gov.za

1ST Name Charlton 1ST Name Piet

Last Name Francis Last Name Van niekerk

Postal Address Unit 2, Tambotie Complex, 93 Forest Str, Willowpark Manor, Pretoria Postal Address PO Box 80860, Doornpoort,

Work Tel No Work Tel No 0123351336

Home Tel No Home Tel No 0125471622

Fax No Fax No

Cell No 0760466039 Cell No 0834071296

E-mail address charlton.francis@standardbank.co.za E-mail address piet.1622@gmail.com

1ST Name Caswell 1ST Name Dawid

Last Name Mavimbela Last Name Heyneke

Postal Address P.O. Box 139, Medunsa Postal Address 890 Botha Str, Hermanstad, pretoria

Work Tel No 012 521 3919 Work Tel No 0116532000

Home Tel No Home Tel No

Fax No Fax No

Cell No 083 511 0806 Cell No 0761885955

E-mail address cmavimbela@gmail.com E-mail address dawidh@tecmed.co.za

1ST Name Hanna

Last Name Fourie

Postal Address Plot 127A, Moska Street, Zandfontein, Pretoria

Work Tel No 012 377 3351

Home Tel No

Fax No

Cell No 072 479 0546

E-mail address fourie.hannatjie@gmail.com

ASSISTANT MATCH SECRETARY

FULL NAME OF ASSOCIATION

TSHWANE DARTS ASSOCIATION

Status of Association (tick appropriate block)

Personal details of Senior Officials

                   PROVINCE                                  DISTRICT                                       ASSOCIATION                                     ASSOCIATE

DEVELOPMENT OFFICER MATCH SECRETARY

SECRETARY TREASURER

CHAIRPERSON / PRESIDENT VICE CHAIRPERSON / VICE PRESIDENT

X


